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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Cuccioli Maschile Punti CSI

1 741 Di Maio Christian Polisportiva Ossimo 1001

2 1104 Toini Gioele U.S.O. Angolo 902

3 1126 Mioradelli Enea U.S.O. Angolo 853

4 793 Delvecchio Simone A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 804

5 888 Maisetti Cristian U.S.O. Angolo 765

6 414 Poiatti Cristian Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 726

7 1141 Soardi Andrea U.S.O. Angolo 707

8 1042 Duci Alessandro G.S.O. Darfo Corna 688

9 1241 Amari Michele A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 669

10 462 Muraca Danilo Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 6410

Cuccioli Femminile Punti CSI

1 487 Yacoubi Yasmine Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 1001

2 706 Mariotti Maia Polisportiva Ossimo 902

3 1128 Catotti Anna U.S.O. Angolo 853

4 1014 Morosini Giorgia U.S.O. Angolo 804
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Esordienti Maschile Punti CSI

1 1107 Ghitti Roberto U.S.O. Angolo 1001

2 431 Yacoubi Mohamed Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 902

3 682 Jendoubi Saiffedine G.S.O. Gratacasolo 853

4 677 Spatti Manuel G.S.O. Gratacasolo 804

5 581 Bonomelli Nicolò Podistica Valle Adamè 765

6 1257 Baroni Piergiorgio A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 726

7 1088 Sacristani Pietro G.S.O. Darfo Corna 707

8 734 Rivadossi Edoardo Polisportiva Ossimo 688

9 1008 Ferrari Andrea U.S.O. Angolo 669

10 751 Bolandrina Stefano A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6410

11 1236 Lancini Matteo A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 6211

12 463 Baiocchi Leonardo Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 6012

13 1115 Corvi Fabiano U.S.O. Angolo 5813

14 637 Amari Alessandro A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 5614

15 461 Muraca Francesco Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 5415

16 1155 Martinazzi Michele Atletica CiMa 5216

17 380 Cretti Stefano Aido Artogne 5017

18 1120 Ferrari Stefano U.S.O. Angolo 4818

Esordienti Femminile Punti CSI

1 1023 Cominelli Chiara A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 1001

2 1183 Romelli Giada Poliscalve 902

3 416 Poiatti Elisa Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 853

4 1040 Ricci Valentina G.S.O. Darfo Corna 804

5 390 Pè Paola Aido Artogne 765
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Ragazzi Maschile Punti CSI

1 1109 Morosini Nicola U.S.O. Angolo 1001

2 1114 Catotti Lorenzo U.S.O. Angolo 902

3 1167 Bentivoglio Lorenzo G.S.A. sovere 853

4 744 Mariotti Eros Polisportiva Ossimo 804

5 1103 Toini Samuele U.S.O. Angolo 765

6 955 Zanni Andrea G.S.A. sovere 726

7 405 Guarinoni Mattia Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 707

8 447 Bianchi Matteo Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 688

9 731 Franzoni Francesco Polisportiva Ossimo 669

10 1154 Martinazzi Damiano Atletica CiMa 6410

Ragazzi Femminile Punti CSI

1 730 Rivadossi Sofia Polisportiva Ossimo 1001

2 1100 Corvi Ilaria U.S.O. Angolo 902

3 418 Poiatti Sofia Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 853

4 1106 Ghitti Viola U.S.O. Angolo 804

5 740 Bonfadini Irene Polisportiva Ossimo 765

6 474 Baiocchi Elena Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 726

7 421 Ravelli Giulia Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 707

Allievi Maschile Punti CSI

1 381 Cretti Andrea Aido Artogne 1001

2 602 Pietroboni Matteo Polisportiva Edolese 902

3 931 Bonomelli Lorenzo G.S.A. sovere 853

4 728 Zerla Francesco Polisportiva Ossimo 804

5 504 Tolotti Mattia Podistica Valle Adamè 765

Allievi Femminile Punti CSI

1 505 Tolotti Sara Podistica Valle Adamè 1001

2 415 Poiatti Elena Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 902

3 763 Pedretti Annamaria G.S. Ceto Nadro Cimbergo 853

4 401 Bozza Alessia Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 804
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Seniores Maschile Punti CSI

1 525 Pelamatti Stefano Podistica Valle Adamè 1001

2 1170 Serpellini Nicola G.S.A. sovere 902

3 1045 Daza Aleman Davide G.S.O. Darfo Corna 853

4 962 Pedretti Fabio G.S.A. sovere 804

5 334 Piccinelli Manuel Aido Artogne 765

6 358 Cantoni Fabio Aido Artogne 726

7 1168 Armati Paolo G.S.A. sovere 707

8 315 Benzoni Giuseppe A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 688

9 307 Ravelli Fulvio Aido Artogne 669

Seniores Femminile Punti CSI

1 308 Cotti Cottini Stefania Aido Artogne 1001

2 484 Pedersoli Daniela Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 902

3 330 Spagnoli Chiara Aido Artogne 853

4 619 Sterle Anna Polisportiva Edolese 804
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Amatori Maschile A Punti CSI

1 958 Armati Pier Luca G.S.A. sovere 1001

2 959 Mognetti Emilio G.S.A. sovere 902

3 964 Bertoni Massimo G.S.A. sovere 853

4 961 Teani Marco G.S.A. sovere 804

5 1063 Abondio Nicola G.S.O. Darfo Corna 765

6 683 Anghel Adrian G.S.O. Gratacasolo 726

7 1078 Magnetto Marco G.S.O. Darfo Corna 707

8 739 Di Maio Giovanni Polisportiva Ossimo 688

9 969 Bentivoglio Mauro G.S.A. sovere 669

10 970 Zoppetti Simone G.S.A. sovere 6410

11 963 Pedretti Davide G.S.A. sovere 6211

12 1194 Zani Marco Atletica CiMa 6012

13 594 Martinazzi Mario Atletica CiMa 5813

14 988 Chiudinelli Marco U.S.O. Angolo 5614

15 1062 Ricci Lauro G.S.O. Darfo Corna 5415

16 562 Bernardi Ivan Podistica Valle Adamè 5216

17 1071 Fiorini Paolo G.S.O. Darfo Corna 5017

18 329 Zenti Gian Luigi G.S.A. sovere 4818

19 556 Bianchi Cristian Podistica Valle Adamè 4619

20 1105 Ghitti Fabio U.S.O. Angolo 4420

21 1195 Feriti Simone Atletica CiMa 4221

22 438 Bozza Angelo Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 4022

23 700 Ruggeri Mauro G.S.O. Gratacasolo 3823

Amatori Femminile A Punti CSI

1 500 Magno umberta Pol. Oratorio Piancamuno 1001

2 954 Armati Cinzia G.S.A. sovere 902

3 1070 Fanetti Francesca G.S.O. Darfo Corna 853

4 986 Pedersoli Emanuela U.S.O. Angolo 804

5 989 Minini Mara U.S.O. Angolo 765

6 737 Rivadossi Michela Polisportiva Ossimo 726

7 1043 Fiorini Daniela G.S.O. Darfo Corna 707
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Amatori Maschile B Punti CSI

1 357 Badini Cristian G.S.A. sovere 1001

2 1086 Marroccoli Marcello G.S.O. Darfo Corna 902

3 1102 Toini Mario U.S.O. Angolo 853

4 697 Fedriga William G.S.O. Gratacasolo 804

5 557 Bonomelli Luca Podistica Valle Adamè 765

6 713 Lenzi Stefano Polisportiva Ossimo 726

7 1138 Trombini Enrico U.S.O. Angolo 707

8 968 Gabrieli Giampiero G.S.A. sovere 688

9 704 Gabossi Alessandro G.S.O. Gratacasolo 669

10 860 Magri Ivan Poliscalve 6410

11 302 Martinelli Gerardini Aido Artogne 6211

12 869 Piovanelli Giampietro G.S.A. sovere 6012

13 691 Baccanelli Luigi Alessandro G.S.O. Gratacasolo 5813

14 333 Pirola Giuseppe G.S.O. Darfo Corna 5614

15 591 Damioli Gianluigi Atletica CiMa 5415

16 1022 Cominelli Carlo A.S.D. Atletica Alto Sebino 5216

17 692 Martinotta Dario G.S.O. Gratacasolo 5017

18 1048 Nicoli Claudio G.S.O. Darfo Corna 4818

19 1090 Bonetti Giuseppe G.S.O. Darfo Corna 4619

20 622 Malisia Gian Fabio Polisportiva Edolese 4420

21 732 Rivadossi Severino Polisportiva Ossimo 4221

22 382 Milani Pietro Aido Artogne 4022

23 720 Croci Paolo Polisportiva Ossimo 3823

24 1055 Barbieri Marco G.S.O. Darfo Corna 3624

25 1079 Richini Riccardo G.S.O. Darfo Corna 3425

26 1166 Mosca Tiziano G.S.A. sovere 3226

27 604 Muscio Pierino Polisportiva Edolese 3027

28 936 Petenzi Renato G.S.A. sovere 2828
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CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE

Amatori Femminile B Punti CSI

1 351 Moreschi Maria Aido Artogne 1001

2 1089 Bianchini Tiziana G.S.O. Darfo Corna 902

3 617 Cossetti Maria Claudia Polisportiva Edolese 853

4 1073 Botticchio Maddalena G.S.O. Darfo Corna 804

5 310 Derrigo Vera Aido Artogne 765

6 1085 Varischetti Nicoletta G.S.O. Darfo Corna 726

7 721 Franzoni Domenica Polisportiva Ossimo 707

8 1080 Caldara Maria G.S.O. Darfo Corna 688

9 1169 Serpellini Vera G.S.A. sovere 669

10 926 Rigamonti Lina G.S.O. Darfo Corna 6410

11 746 Poli Roberta Polisportiva Ossimo 6211

12 1113 Delvecchio Maddalena U.S.O. Angolo 6012

13 1111 Tiraboschi Antonella U.S.O. Angolo 5813

Veterani Maschile Punti CSI

1 861 Romelli Pietro Poliscalve 1001

2 541 Cicci Lino Podistica Valle Adamè 902

3 726 Tomasi Venanzio Polisportiva Ossimo 853

4 614 Tomasi Paolo Polisportiva Edolese 804

5 718 Isonni Giusto Angelo Polisportiva Ossimo 765

6 610 Clementi Gianpietro Polisportiva Edolese 726

7 956 Forchini Sergio G.S.A. sovere 707

8 930 Bendotti Gianangelo U.S.O. Angolo 688

9 925 Bianchetti Pierino G.S.O. Darfo Corna 669

10 950 Mazzucchelli Nazareno G.S.A. sovere 6410

11 301 Romele Adamo Aido Artogne 6211

12 711 Franzoni Massimo Polisportiva Ossimo 6012

13 868 Capitanio Edoardo Poliscalve 5813

14 304 Staffoni Maffeo Aido Artogne 5614

15 927 Cantamessi Giorgio G.S.A. sovere 5415

16 929 Burlotti Mario U.S.O. Angolo 5216


